Town Bus Timetable (revised on April 15, 2024)

onday~Friday and the 1st, 2nd, 4th Saturdays (excluding holidays

MYoshimine Line symbol'V indicates NO SERVICE on Saturdays.

| Station |
16:49 15:10 14:00 12:49 10:24 v Yoshimine A 10:16 11:58 13:55 16:42
16:51 15:12 14:02 12:51 10:26 \v4 V¥ Bochikoen-guchi A  10:12 11:54 13:51 16:38
16:53 15:14 14:.04 12553 1028 8:31 V Uwazue A 1010 11:52 13:49 16:36
16:54 15:15 14:05 12:54 10:29 832 Vv Kamiseto A 10:09 11:51 13:48 16:35
16:55 15:16 14:06 12:55 10:30 833 V¥V Ashimi A 10:08 11:50 13:47 16:34
16:56 15:17 14:07 12:56 10:31 834 Vv Tounoukan A 10:06 11:48 13:45 16:32
16:57 15:18 14:08 12:57 10:32 835 Vv Kamimiya A 10:05 11:47 13:44 16:31
16:59 15:20 14:10 12:59 10:34 837 Vv Nagaya A 10:03 11:45 13:42 16:29
17:00 15:21 14:11 13:00 10:35 8:38 V¥ |shizakaguchi A 10:01 11:43 13:40 16:27
17:02 15:23 14:13 13:02 10:37 840 V Kaminaka A 9:59 11:41 13:38 16:25
17:04 15:25 14:15 13:04 10:39 8:42 V¥ Nishi Fukuta A 9:57 11:39 13:36 16:23
17:05 15:26 14:16 13:05 10:40 843 V Fukuta A 9:56 11:38 13:35 16:22
17:06 15:27 14:17 13:06 10:41 8:44 Vv Nichuu Uvano A 9:55 11:37 13:34 16:21
17:08 15:29 14:19 13:08 10:43 8:46 W Nichuu - Shibayama A 9:53 11:35 13:32 16:19
17:10 15:31 14:21 13:10 10:45 8:48 V¥ Kami Onagawashin A 9:51 11:33 13:30 16:17
17:11 15:32 14:22 13:11 10:46 849 Vv Higashino A 9:50 11:32 13:29 16:16
17:13 15:34 14:24 13:13 10:48 851 Vv Nomachi A 9:49 11:31 13:28 16:15
17:15 15:36 14:26 13:15 10:50 8:53 V¥ Shimo Yonezawa A 9:47 11:29 13:26 16:13
17:18 15:39 14:29 13:18 10:53 8:56 V¥ Gohyakukoku st. A 9:46 11:28 13:25 16:12




